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Итоговый протокол
группы Ювеналы (Дети) 2+1 H класс

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Первая
          1 Бережко Алексей           Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          3 Матвиенко Патрина         Новочеркасск                  Третья
          4 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни                   Вторая
          5 Элькин Игорь              Белая Калитва                 Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону               
зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 
 
гл. секр.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

5
Мрыхин Матвей

Найда Виктория

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин Сергей1

Ш

1

0,5
(1/4)

5446
-

05.12.2008
22.04.2009

2
Марков Дмитрий

Карлова Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Кристайл
Кристя Артем2

Ш

2

0,5
(2/4)

5972
5978

11.04.2008
20.05.2008

18

Донгузов Дмитрий

Бабкова Кристина

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Радченко Анна3
Ш

3

-
(3/4) 5832

5382
23.11.2010
13.12.2011

213
Дмитров Илья

Найда Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин Сергей4

Ш

4

-
(4/4)

-
-

05.08.2011
26.12.2011

Участников: 4

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Бережко Алексей          

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Матвиенко Патрина        

          4 Овод Светлана            

          5 Элькин Игорь             

 

зам.гл.с.   Мыркин Сергей            

зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис            
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